NUAIRE FOR THE COMPLETE VENTILATION SOLUTION
T 02920 858200  E INFO@NUAIRE.CO.UK  W NUAIRE.CO.UK/COMMERCIAL   @NUAIREGROUP
ILMEC
PERFORMANCE &
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
In-line mixed flow fan with high efficiency EC motors.
KEY BENEFITS:
 �HIGH PERFORMANCE – EFFICIENT EC MOTOR TECHNOLOGY ENSURES LOW POWER
CONSUMPTION WHILST MAINTAINING HIGH UNIT PERFORMANCE.
 �QUICK AND EASY INSTALLATION – UNIT COMES WITH AN IN-BUILT MOUNTING
PLATE AND CAN BE INSTALLED IN ANY ORIENTATION.
 �QUIET OPERATION – LATEST EC TECHNOLOGY ENSURES LOW SOUND LEVELS EVEN
UNDER HIGH PRESSURE, WITH SEPARATE IN-LINE SILENCER AVAILABLE FOR FURTHER
ATTENUATION.
 �LIGHTWEIGHT – MANUFACTURED FROM POLYPROPYLENE-MOULDED CASING.
 �SIMPLE TO USE CONTROLS – FAN IS CONTROLLED BY 0-10V CONTROL SIGNAL
WITH SEPARATE SPEED CONTROLLER AVAILABLE AS AN ANCILLARY.
CODING ILMEC-100
SAMPLE CODING
1. ILM fan range.
2. EC motor type.
3.� Outlet duct diam. (mm)
100, 125, 150, 200, 250 or 315.
ILM EC - 100
	 1	 2	 3
DIMENSIONS (mm) AND WEIGHT (kg)TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL A B C D WEIGHT
ILMEC-100 241 303 192 100 1.75
ILMEC-125 241 259 193 125 2.15
ILMEC-150 289 254 217 150 2.3
ILMEC-200 296 278 239 200 3.95
ILMEC-250 339 383 288 250 7.8
ILMEC-315 423 443 360 315 11.95
CODE PHASE RPM FLC (A) dB(A) @3m
ILMEC-100 1 3018 0.29 54
ILMEC-125 1 3036 0.39 51
ILMEC-150 1 3018 0.53 52